13 mm PMI® Isostatic Polyester Rope
A PMI signature rope constructed of 100% polyester core and sheath. These ropes are specifically designed with
super low elongation for specialty applications such as highlines and applications where professional rope
technicians require absolute minimal elongation. These ropes are also engineered to stay rounder and have less
sheath slippage than conventional kernmantle polyester ropes. Available diameters include 11.5mm and
13mm.
Key Features
• NFPA Certified • 32 carrier construction • 100% polyester construction
• Resists flattening under load
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Color | Blue/White/Green, Orange/White/Green
Brand | PMI
Diameter | 13 mm
Length | 183 m (600 ft), 200 m (656 ft), 30 m (100 ft), 46 m (150 ft), 61 m (200 ft), 92 m (300 ft)
Weight | 125 g/m
MBS | 47.0 kN (10,572 lbf)
Elongation at 1.35 kN (300 lbf) | 0.7%
Elongation at 2.7 kN (600 lbf) | 1.1%
Elongation at 4.45 kN (1000 lbf) | 1.5%
Compliant | NFPA 2500 (1983) 2022 ED (T)
Tags
Cave Rescue, Confined Space, Fire Rescue, Made in USA, Rope Access, Rope Rescue, Ropes Course, Tower,
Utilities, Wilderness Rescue
Product Code
PR130BG030PP | Blue/White/Green | 30 m (100 ft)
PR130BG046PP | Blue/White/Green | 46 m (150 ft)
PR130BG061PP | Blue/White/Green | 61 m (200 ft)
PR130BG092PP | Blue/White/Green | 92 m (300 ft)
PR130BG183PP | Blue/White/Green | 183 m (600 ft)
PR130BG200PP | Blue/White/Green | 200 m (656 ft)
PR130OG030PP | Orange/White/Green | 30 m (100 ft)
PR130OG046PP | Orange/White/Green | 46 m (150 ft)
PR130OG061PP | Orange/White/Green | 61 m (200 ft)
PR130OG092PP | Orange/White/Green | 92 m (300 ft)
PR130OG183PP | Orange/White/Green | 183 m (600 ft)
PR130OG200PP | Orange/White/Green | 200 m (656 ft)